
                        Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                        Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8457 Kora Malecek             09 Onalaska                  19:15.0  6:12 
      2    2 8331 Mason Kalander           12 Holmen                    19:47.8  6:23 
      3    3 8513 Hannah Wilcox-Borg       09 Tomah                     19:51.4  6:24 
      4    4 8458 Lydia Malecek            09 Onalaska                  19:59.6  6:27 
      5    5 8456 Amailia Malecek          09 Onalaska                  20:00.7  6:27 
      6    6 8459 Ellie Smith              09 Onalaska                  20:18.9  6:33 
      7    7 8385 Sophie Leinfelder        12 La Crosse Central         20:20.2  6:33 
      8    8 8307 Karlie Meyer             09 Aquinas                   20:50.4  6:43 
      9    9 8374 Alex Bruley              12 La Crosse Central         20:56.6  6:45 
     10   10 8443 Aubrey Clements          09 Onalaska                  20:57.8  6:45 
     11   11 8430 Marlie Voigt             10 La Crosse Logan           20:59.3  6:46 
     12   12 8428 Greta Trapp              10 La Crosse Logan           21:03.2  6:47 
     13   13 8451 Rachel Hosch             09 Onalaska                  21:05.2  6:48 
     14   14 8452 Caroline Kearns          09 Onalaska                  21:06.8  6:48 
     15   15 8375 Megan Degenhart          11 La Crosse Central         21:21.3  6:53 
     16   16 8378 Kenzie Fellenz           11 La Crosse Central         21:27.0  6:55 
     17   17 8389 Jane Pinkowski           11 La Crosse Central         21:28.0  6:55 
     18   18 8310 Ryanne Schneider         12 Aquinas                   21:35.7  6:58 
     19   19 8393 Carmen West              11 La Crosse Central         21:55.3  7:04 
     20   20 8424 Lieba Schwalbe           10 La Crosse Logan           22:41.7  7:19 
     21   21 8414 Chloe Barth              12 La Crosse Logan           22:41.8  7:19 
     22   22 8395 Eden Winga               09 La Crosse Central         22:49.4  7:21 
     23   23 8300 Caroline Gundersen       12 Aquinas                   22:52.2  7:22 
     24   24 8509 Brielle Harmel           10 Tomah                     22:58.9  7:24 
     25   25 8311 Shelby Thicke            11 Aquinas                   23:00.5  7:25 
     26   26 8487 Kari O'Rourke            12 Sparta                    23:00.6  7:25 
     27   27 8298 Angela Ellis             11 Aquinas                   23:03.7  7:26 
     28   28 8429 Avery Trohkimoinen       09 La Crosse Logan           23:04.9  7:26 
     29   29 8335 Ryleigh Pesik            10 Holmen                    23:07.5  7:27 
     30   30 8304 Katie Hilby              12 Aquinas                   23:10.1  7:28 
     31   31 8508 Brooke Bakken            09 Tomah                     23:14.0  7:29 
     32   32 8309 Nora Reuteman            12 Aquinas                   23:25.2  7:33 
     33   33 8329 Kaylah Haas              10 Holmen                    23:29.1  7:34 
     34   34 8510 Brooke Lucka             09 Tomah                     23:35.3  7:36 
     35   35 8328 Anna Goyette             11 Holmen                    23:38.1  7:37 
     36   36 8426 Leah Surprenant          11 La Crosse Logan           23:41.5  7:38 
     37   37 8336 Kala Sader               12 Holmen                    23:41.6  7:38 
     38   38 8485 Lydia Hone               12 Sparta                    23:55.0  7:42 
     39   39 8330 Brookelyn Lewis          11 Holmen                    24:02.8  7:45 
     40   40 8413 Megan Abraham            09 La Crosse Logan           24:13.9  7:48 
     41   41 8338 Alexis Soukup            09 Holmen                    24:17.5  7:50 
     42   42 8488 Rorie Marx               12 Sparta                    25:06.3  8:05 
     43   43 8489 Manuela Villaverde       12 Sparta                    25:37.1  8:15 
     44   44 8511 Hannah Scorsone          12 Tomah                     25:57.4  8:22 
     45   45 8507 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown     12 Tomah                     31:15.4 10:04 
     46   46 8484 Abigail Hone             11 Sparta                    32:08.7 10:21 
     47   47 8512 Autumn Sparks            10 Tomah                     36:59.9 11:55 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    26  Onalaska                              (20:06.4  100:32.0 1:42.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Kora Malecek              09 19:15.0
  2      4  Lydia Malecek             09 19:59.6
  3      5  Amailia Malecek           09 20:00.7
  4      6  Ellie Smith               09 20:18.9
  5     10  Aubrey Clements           09 20:57.8
  6   ( 13) Rachel Hosch              09 21:05.2
  7   ( 14) Caroline Kearns           09 21:06.8
  
  2.    64  La Crosse Central                     (21:06.7  105:33.1 1:07.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Sophie Leinfelder         12 20:20.2
  2      9  Alex Bruley               12 20:56.6
  3     15  Megan Degenhart           11 21:21.3
  4     16  Kenzie Fellenz            11 21:27.0
  5     17  Jane Pinkowski            11 21:28.0
  6   ( 19) Carmen West               11 21:55.3
  7   ( 22) Eden Winga                09 22:49.4
  
  3.    92  La Crosse Logan                       (22:06.2  110:30.9 2:05.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Marlie Voigt              10 20:59.3
  2     12  Greta Trapp               10 21:03.2
  3     20  Lieba Schwalbe            10 22:41.7
  4     21  Chloe Barth               12 22:41.8
  5     28  Avery Trohkimoinen        09 23:04.9
  6   ( 36) Leah Surprenant           11 23:41.5
  7   ( 40) Megan Abraham             09 24:13.9
  
  4.   101  Aquinas                               (22:16.5  111:22.5 2:13.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Karlie Meyer              09 20:50.4
  2     18  Ryanne Schneider          12 21:35.7
  3     23  Caroline Gundersen        12 22:52.2
  4     25  Shelby Thicke             11 23:00.5
  5     27  Angela Ellis              11 23:03.7
  6   ( 30) Katie Hilby               12 23:10.1
  7   ( 32) Nora Reuteman             12 23:25.2
  
  5.   136  Holmen                                (22:44.9  113:44.1 3:53.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Kalander            12 19:47.8
  2     29  Ryleigh Pesik             10 23:07.5
  3     33  Kaylah Haas               10 23:29.1
  4     35  Anna Goyette              11 23:38.1
  5     37  Kala Sader                12 23:41.6
  6   ( 39) Brookelyn Lewis           11 24:02.8
  7   ( 41) Alexis Soukup             09 24:17.5
  
  6.   136  Tomah                                 (23:07.4  115:37.0 6:06.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        09 19:51.4
  2     24  Brielle Harmel            10 22:58.9
  3     31  Brooke Bakken             09 23:14.0
  4     34  Brooke Lucka              09 23:35.3
  5     44  Hannah Scorsone           12 25:57.4
  6   ( 45) Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown      12 31:15.4
  7   ( 47) Autumn Sparks             10 36:59.9
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   195  Sparta                                (25:57.6  129:47.7 9:08.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Kari O'Rourke             12 23:00.6
  2     38  Lydia Hone                12 23:55.0
  3     42  Rorie Marx                12 25:06.3
  4     43  Manuela Villaverde        12 25:37.1
  5     46  Abigail Hone              11 32:08.7



                        Mississippi Valley Conference Championship Meet
                        Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Logan
                                     West Salem, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8445 Claudia Delgado          09 Onalaska                  21:24.5  6:54 
      2    2 8450 Jenny Harding            10 Onalaska                  21:44.0  7:00 
      3    3 8386 Natalie Linebarger       09 La Crosse Central         23:05.5  7:26 
      4    4 8447 Abbie Giunta             11 Onalaska                  23:07.0  7:27 
      5    5 8421 Libby Miller             11 La Crosse Logan           23:13.8  7:29 
      6    6 8442 Caitlin Caretta          10 Onalaska                  23:20.6  7:31 
      7    7 8449 Natalie Halderson        10 Onalaska                  23:38.2  7:37 
      8    8 8302 Lilly Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   23:42.9  7:38 
      9    9 8418 Mackenzey Larsen         10 La Crosse Logan           23:49.6  7:41 
     10   10 8416 Makya Kendrick           11 La Crosse Logan           23:54.0  7:42 
     11   11 8415 Violette Hanson-Meyers   11 La Crosse Logan           23:55.7  7:43 
     12   12 8379 Emma Hannum              11 La Crosse Central         24:01.0  7:44 
     13      8337 Cali Shepard             11 Holmen                    24:01.9  7:45 
     14   13 8425 Guenevere Sexauer        10 La Crosse Logan           24:14.1  7:49 
     15   14 8306 Mae Leslie               12 Aquinas                   24:19.7  7:50 
     16   15 8299 Payton English           12 Aquinas                   24:20.0  7:50 
     17   16 8380 Macey Heath              10 La Crosse Central         24:26.5  7:53 
     18   17 8308 Elissa Nott              12 Aquinas                   24:26.9  7:53 
     19   18 8390 Maddie Quackenbush       12 La Crosse Central         24:37.5  7:56 
     20   19 8444 Kay Dale                 11 Onalaska                  24:42.2  7:58 
     21   20 8453 Victoria Kearns          12 Onalaska                  24:47.4  7:59 
     22   21 8423 Tonya Pitt               12 La Crosse Logan           24:50.3  8:00 
     23   22 8382 Heleyna Kammel           10 La Crosse Central         24:51.3  8:00 
     24   23 8305 Katie Joslyn             11 Aquinas                   24:57.3  8:02 
     25   24 8384 Morgan Klingelhofer      09 La Crosse Central         24:59.9  8:03 
     26   25 8427 Marcie Szafran           09 La Crosse Logan           25:05.2  8:05 
     27      8460 Brooke Visker            10 Onalaska                  25:05.3  8:05 
     28      8446 Lauren Ecklund           09 Onalaska                  25:09.7  8:06 
     29   26 8377 Emma Ehlers              10 La Crosse Central         25:14.2  8:08 
     30      8454 Kayla Krueger            11 Onalaska                  25:35.6  8:15 
     31      8422 Jessie Morschhauser      12 La Crosse Logan           25:37.6  8:15 
     32      8420 Anna McConahay           12 La Crosse Logan           25:44.7  8:18 
     33      8448 Jaidyn Groshek           10 Onalaska                  25:46.0  8:18 
     34      8388 Maria Martell            12 La Crosse Central         25:52.3  8:20 
     35   27 8297 Maddie Belland           11 Aquinas                   26:05.0  8:24 
     36      8373 Sophia Bodah             09 La Crosse Central         26:08.8  8:25 
     37      8392 Kaylee Streeton          10 La Crosse Central         27:01.1  8:42 
     38      8376 Tessa Edge               11 La Crosse Central         27:03.8  8:43 
     39      8394 Emma Wilson              12 La Crosse Central         27:04.1  8:43 
     40      8419 Chord Leclaire           09 La Crosse Logan           27:23.7  8:50 
     41      8339 Alexis Young             11 Holmen                    27:27.4  8:51 
     42   28 8301 Grace Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   27:46.0  8:57 
     43      8303 Natalie Harron           12 Aquinas                   28:03.1  9:02 
     44      8455 Kenzie MacEwen           11 Onalaska                  28:20.3  9:08 
     45      8391 Marley Richmond          12 La Crosse Central         28:21.7  9:08 
     46      8381 Claire Ivens                La Crosse Central         28:37.0  9:13 
     47      8372 Clare Annis              12 La Crosse Central         28:45.1  9:16 
     48      8396 Scout Zinniel            12 La Crosse Central         28:56.6  9:19 
     49      8387 Emily Martell            09 La Crosse Central         29:06.8  9:23 
     50      8383 Thea Kjos                12 La Crosse Central         29:52.9  9:38 
     51      8483 Alyssa Falkner           12 Sparta                    33:37.8 10:50 
     52      6550 Jaida Arndt              09 Sparta                    33:38.4 10:50 
     53      8486 Naomi Hone               10 Sparta                    35:47.9 11:32 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    20  Onalaska                              (22:38.9  113:14.3 2:13.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Claudia Delgado           09 21:24.5
  2      2  Jenny Harding             10 21:44.0
  3      4  Abbie Giunta              11 23:07.0
  4      6  Caitlin Caretta           10 23:20.6
  5      7  Natalie Halderson         10 23:38.2
  6   ( 19) Kay Dale                  11 24:42.2
  7   ( 20) Victoria Kearns           12 24:47.4
  
  2.    48  La Crosse Logan                       (23:49.5  119:07.2 1:00.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Libby Miller              11 23:13.8
  2      9  Mackenzey Larsen          10 23:49.6
  3     10  Makya Kendrick            11 23:54.0
  4     11  Violette Hanson-Meyers    11 23:55.7
  5     13  Guenevere Sexauer         10 24:14.1
  6   ( 21) Tonya Pitt                12 24:50.3
  7   ( 25) Marcie Szafran            09 25:05.2
  
  3.    71  La Crosse Central                     (24:12.4  121:01.8 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Natalie Linebarger        09 23:05.5
  2     12  Emma Hannum               11 24:01.0
  3     16  Macey Heath               10 24:26.5
  4     18  Maddie Quackenbush        12 24:37.5
  5     22  Heleyna Kammel            10 24:51.3
  6   ( 24) Morgan Klingelhofer       09 24:59.9
  7   ( 26) Emma Ehlers               10 25:14.2
  
  4.    77  Aquinas                               (24:21.4  121:46.8 1:14.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Lilly Gyllander           09 23:42.9
  2     14  Mae Leslie                12 24:19.7
  3     15  Payton English            12 24:20.0
  4     17  Elissa Nott               12 24:26.9
  5     23  Katie Joslyn              11 24:57.3
  6   ( 27) Maddie Belland            11 26:05.0
  7   ( 28) Grace Gyllander           09 27:46.0

Incomplete Teams:

Holmen                               
           Cali Shepard 11, Alexis Young 11

Sparta                               
           Alyssa Falkner 12, Jaida Arndt 09, Naomi Hone 10


